Flux

Flux

Flux

i

rRT Y )

{  Raw Data

t 4
ATt L

420 A

400 -

380 A

360 A

340 A

320 A

300 A

280 A

Parallax posterior samples

—— MAP parallax
MAP standard
I Detrended Data

10

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard

+

Standard Residual

‘|\ ‘ 1 "U

‘\ \I F i |

fihl wlhn h

M”I [l IW\“IHHI\II i W
1 i ‘ “ i ‘

5500

6000

7000

7500 8000




